
December 26

Chapel & Office Closed

NO CONFESSIONS
Church opens 4:00 pm - 6:00pm

Sunday Vigil Mass in English: 5:00pm

Chapel & Office CLOSED
Italian Mass: 9:00am

English Mass : 10:30am 
English Mass: 12:00 pm

Church, Chapel & Office Closed

Chapel & Office Closed

Church opens 4:00 pm - 6:00pm
Engish  Mass: 5:00pm

Church, Chapel & Office Closed

Chapel & Office CLOSED
Italian Mass: 9:00am

English Mass : 10:30am 
English Mass: 12:00 pm

Chapel & Office Closed
Church opens 10am - 11:45am

Bilingual Mass: 10:30am

, 

Church, Chapel & Office Closed

Church, Chapel & Office will resume to the
regular schedule from 

Friday, January  3, 2025.

Tuesday, December 24

Church, Chapel & Office 
opens 9am to 12pm

Christmas Caroling: 9:30pm
English Mass : 10:30pm 

Christmas Eve

Sunday, December 29

Friday, December 27

Thursday, December 26

Wednesday, December 25

Tuesday, December 31

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Monday, December 30

Saturday, December 28 Thursday, January 2, 2025

The Nativity of the Lord

Church, Chapel & Office 
Opens 9am to 5pm

English Mass: 7:00 pm 

Holy Family of Jesus, Mary & Joseph

The Solemnity of  Mary, the 
Mother  of God


